OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT PROJECT OFFICER, ISSE::: SAMAGRA SHIKSHA DISTRICT SOCIETY LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT

Renewal of Deed of Agreement for Contractual Staff/Teacher Appointment Under ISSE

At the expiry of earlier period of agreement dat	ed. 2019 — 20 this agreement is
made and executed on this 3.1. st day of MARCH	two thousand twenty (2020).
Between the DDSE cum DPO ISSE on behalf of the	: ISSE, Rajya Mission, Arunachal Pradesh, which
expression shall include his/her successor (s) representa	
Shri/Smti/Miss MARY PERTIN	hereafter the second party.
	runachal Pradesh has approved in public interest and
in exigency of services of staff/teac	chers appointed earlier vide Order
No.LDV /EDN / 8SA / Estt-14-B/10-11/3088 - contract basis under ISSE as AT and the second p	-96 dtd 24th Jan 2011 on
contract basis under ISSE asA.T and the second r	party (appointed staff/teacher) has agreed to serve the
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh through ISSE, Samagra	
31 st March, .2.0.2. Ounder the terms and conditions me	
signed by the appointed staff/teacher and DPD (ISSE)	-
presence of witnesses of both the parties. The period	
31/03/2020.	of extension of the contractual service was upto
	or a paried unto 21st March 20.21 which may be
	or a period upto 31 st March, 20.2.1 which may be
extended for further period subject to his/her satisfactory	
from his/her respective BRCC/CRCC/HM in-charge duly	countersigned by the Administrative Officer of the
area concern.	
	of the Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh through ISSE,
Samagra Shiksha Society, Arunachal Pradesh and in agre	eement with the second party execute this Renewal
Contract Agreement with conscious mind on this 187.	day
Name	and the part of the state of th
Sign. Of Second Party	Sign of First party (on behalf of Govt./ISSE)
Name :- Mrs Mary Pertin	Office Seal Dist: Roing
Address :- C/o Govt. UPS, Malik	Flow
Date :- 18 05 2020	
Signature of witness	
M Ambi Lega	2 K. Perkin.
1. Name :- Was 13,000	
1. Name :- Mrs Aroti lego. Address Gout. UPS Malik.	Name: Mrs Kasunam Perhin Address: Gout-UPS Malik
t.	Address: - yout-UPS Malic
1	
Date . 10 05 2020	Data : 18 05 2-02-0.